2:00PM

2:05PM

2:40PM

3:45PM

4:00PM

F CALIFORNIA

RIVERSIDE

May 11, 2020
University of California, Riverside
Strategic Planning Steering Committee

May 14, 2020
2:00PM - 4:00PM
Zoom Meeting ID: 275-574-6279
URL: https://ucr.zoom.us/j/2755746279

Agenda

Welcome and Goals for the Meeting Tom Smith

Quick Updates from the Working Groups Working Group Chairs & Co-chairs
(Five minutes per group) AKA moderating

Contributions to the Public Good

Unparalleled Student Experience

Research and Scholarly Distinction

Thriving Campus Community

Sustainable Infrastructure, Operations & Finances

(Ten minutes for discussion following all groups)

Discussion of Preliminary Framework for the UCR Strategic Plan Tom Smith
(Attachment 1)

Next Steps and Final Comments Tom Smith & AKA

Adjournment Tom Smith

Attachments

I

Preliminary Framework for the UCR Strategic Plan

AKA STRATEGY


https://ucr.zoom.us/j/2755746279

