

May 11, 2020

University of California, Riverside Strategic Planning Steering Committee

May 14, 2020

2:00PM - 4:00PM Zoom Meeting ID: 275-574-6279 URL: https://ucr.zoom.us/j/2755746279

Agenda

2:00PM	Welcome and Goals for the Meeting	Tom Smith
2:05PM	Quick Updates from the Working Groups V (Five minutes per group)	Vorking Group Chairs & Co-chairs AKA moderating
	 Contributions to the Public Good Unparalleled Student Experience Research and Scholarly Distinction Thriving Campus Community Sustainable Infrastructure, Operations & Finances 	
	(Ten minutes for discussion following all groups)	
2:40PM	Discussion of Preliminary Framework for the UCR Str (Attachment I)	rategic Plan Tom Smith
3:45PM	Next Steps and Final Comments	Tom Smith & AKA
4:00PM	Adjournment	Tom Smith

Attachments

I. Preliminary Framework for the UCR Strategic Plan

